7-1
Optional Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
The anti-vibration IEI SLC flash modules featured low power consumption, high performance and perfect reliability
are best for SATA SSD and SATA DOM solutions. The SSD not only has much higher performance than the HDD,
but also can be operated anytime due to the lack of moving parts such as motor, bearing or rotating head. In
addition, the SSD is able to fulfill any specialized application in any harsh environment.
Item IFM-3010IS(WS)/IFM-3010IL(WL)

31603-000073-RS Battery Pack; Li Ion; WELL DONE/WTE; EXIC021K1002; SAMSUNG; ICR18650-26J; 5200mAH; 14.52V;
4S2P; 466±10g; BAT-LI-4S2P5200; CCL; RoHS
Ordering Information
Selection Table for UPS Modules and Main Buffering Time
31603-000073-RS31603-000072-RS
Note: The backup time could be varied on different models or operating temperature.
AFOLUX PPC AUPS-A10 AUPS-A20 AUPS-B10 AUPS-B20
Under 50W solution
AFL3-W07A-BT (20W) 110min 110min 220min 220min
AFL3-08A-BT (30W) 75min 75min 150min 150min
AFL3-W10A-BT (33W) 70min 70min 140min 140min
AFL3-12A-BT (42W) 55min 55min 110min 110min
AFL3-W15A-BT (50W) 45min 45min 90min 90min
AFL3-W19A-AL (40W) 55min 55min 110min 110min
50W ~ 100W solution
AFL3-12C-ULT3 (58W) - - 75min 75min
AFL3-W15B-H81 (72W) - - 60min 60min
AFL3-W15C-ULT3 (68W) - - 65min 65min
AFL3-W19C-ULT3 (63W) - - 70min 70min
AFL3-W22C-ULT3 (65W) - - 70min 70min
Optional Peripherals-2019-V10
7-7
Optional Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m

Typical Applications
Packing Information
Ordering Information
IDD-930160-KIT 60 W DC/DC Converter Module for AFOLUX Panel PC
and Monitor
Optional Peripherals-2019-V10
7-9
Optional Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
250mm 250mm
160mm
 VESA 75/100 Universal Stand
STAND-100 STAND-210
Part No. Description
STAND-100-RS
• Material: Heavy-duty steel
• Adjustable display angle
• 3kg to 8kg loading capacity
• Color: White (Pantone 413C)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STAND-210-R11 • Support VESA 75/100 standard
• Weight capacity from 7kg~10kg
Ordering Information
Portrait/Landscape Height Adjustment (13 cm)
Forward/Backward Tilt (+25°/-5°)Right/Left Pan (360°)
STAND-A21-R10
Part No. Description
STAND-A21-R10 15”~21” VESA 75x75 mm/100x100 mm PPC/Monitor Stand, support from 6 KG to ~12 KG, Black, RoHS
Ordering Information
Cable
Management
IEI Quick Mounting Technology
Compliant with VESA Mounting Standards
IEI panel solutions have four mounting holes compliant with
the VESA (Video Electronics Standards Association) mounting
standard (75mm x 75mm/100mm x 100mm) on the rear panel
for stand mounting and other mounting methods.
100mm
75mm
10
0m
m
75
m
m
Optional Peripherals-2019-V10
1. Stand Mounting
7-10
Optional Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
 VESA 75/100 Easy Stand
Part No. Description
STAND-B08 5.6”~8.4" VESA 75x75mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 5 kg, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-C12-R10 5.7" ~ 12.1" VESA 100x100mm, 75x75mm PPC/Monitor Stand, support up to 7.5kg, Black color, RoHS
STAND-A12-RS 10”~12.1" VESA 100x100mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 5 kg, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-A19-RS 12.1”~19" VESA 100x100mm PPC/monitor stand, support up to 7.5 kg, Silver color, RoHS
Ordering Information
STAND-A19-RS STAND-A12-RS
STAND-C12-R10 STAND-C19-R10
Tilt Forward/Backward